City of Loveland

Permit Type

Permit #

New - Attached Single Family BP-18-01621

1-2 Dwelling Units

New - Detached Single
Family Dwelling

BP-18-01625
BP-18-01627
BP-18-01633
BP-18-01634
BP-18-01635
BP-18-01636
BP-18-01637
BP-18-01639
BP-18-01669
BP-18-01671
# of Permits

BP-18-00997

BP-18-01123
BP-18-01125
BP-18-01378
BP-18-01383
BP-18-01570
BP-18-01628
BP-18-01642

BP-18-01668
BP-18-01686
BP-18-01749
BP-18-01786
# of Permits

Development Center
Building Division
410 E 5th St
Loveland, CO 80537

Permit Name

Model A Addison
Model B Barrington
Model C Camden
Model C Camden
Model B Barrington
Model D Devon

11

39102 Plan, E
Elevation

235.1923 B. Model

Home

New Residential Dwelling Permits Issued

Parcel

480L-01-007-85064-61-007
480L-01-006-85064-61-006
480L-01-005-85064-61-005
641B-02-001-96344-06-001
641B-02-002-96344-06-002
641B-02-003-96344-06-003
641B-02-004-96344-06-004
641B-02-005-96344-06-005
641B-02-006-96344-06-006
486A-04-052-95093-48-052
486A-04-053-95093-48-053

643AA-02-004-643AA-02-004

510J-04-002-510J-04-002
510J-04-001-510J-04-001
643NN-02-001-85043-09-001
643NN-02-002-85043-09-002
681A-03-017-681A-03-017
697A-01-002-697A-01-002
643QQ-05-004-643QQ-05-004

491FF-01-003-95173-55-003
643QQ-05-005-643QQ-05-005
672E-01-006-95261-50-906
697A-02-002-697A-02-002

Address

1942 SUNSHINE PEAK DR
1944 SUNSHINE PEAK DR
1946 SUNSHINE PEAK DR
1804 W 50TH ST

1808 W 50TH ST

1812 W 50TH ST

1816 W 50TH ST

1820 W 50TH ST

1824 W 50TH ST

1795 NUCLA CT

1789 NUCLA CT

3139 CRUX DR

4013 VIA DEL ORO DR
4025 VIA DEL ORO DR
3943 FOREST LAKE CT
3979 FOREST LAKE CT
145 N COVE DR

3829 ANGORA DR

2839 CUB LAKE DR

524 DEER MEADOW DR
2817 CUB LAKE DR
1732 VALENCY DR
3804 ANGORA DR
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August 01, 2018 - August 31, 2018

Contractor

Glen Properties/Glen Homes
Glen Properties/Glen Homes
Glen Properties/Glen Homes
Landmark Construction Solution
Landmark Construction Solution
Landmark Construction Solution
Landmark Construction Solution
Landmark Construction Solution
Landmark Construction Solution
Keirns Construction

Keirns Construction

Century Communities

Binder Building Inc
Binder Building Inc
William Lyon Homes
William Lyon Homes
Custom On-Site
Custom On-Site

KB Home

Aspen Homes of Colorado
KB Home

Habitat for Humanity

Glen Properties/Glen Homes

Issue Date
08/09/2018
08/09/2018
08/09/2018
08/21/2018
08/21/2018
08/21/2018
08/21/2018
08/21/2018
08/21/2018
08/23/2018
08/23/2018

# of Dwelling Units

08/10/2018

08/31/2018
08/31/2018
08/14/2018
08/14/2018
08/15/2018
08/14/2018
08/31/2018

08/16/2018
08/31/2018
08/21/2018
08/30/2018

# of Dwelling Units

No of DU's

=

L i R e

11

=

P R R R R R R

e

12



City of Loveland

Permit Type

Permit #

New - Multi-Family 3 or More = BP-18-00571

Dwelling Units

BP-18-00572

BP-18-00573

BP-18-00574

BP-18-00576

BP-18-00578

BP-18-00580

BP-18-00581

BP-18-00583

BP-18-00584

BP-18-00585

Development Center
Building Division
410 E 5th St
Loveland, CO 80537

Permit Name

Railway Flats
Apartment Building
1B

Railway Flats
Apartment Building
2A

Railway Flats
Apartment Building
3A

Railway Flats
Apartment Building
4B

Railway Flats
Apartment Building
5B

Railway Flats
Apartment Building
6B

Railway Flats
Apartment Building
TA

Railway Flats
Apartment Building
8A

Railway Flats
Apartment Building
9B

Railway Flats
Apartment Building
10A

Railway Flats
Apartment Building
11A

New Residential Dwelling Permits Issued

Parcel
64300-01-001-64300-01-001

64300-01-001-64300-01-001

64300-01-001-64300-01-001

64300-01-001-64300-01-001

64300-01-003-64300-01-003

64300-01-003-64300-01-003

64300-01-003-64300-01-003

64300-01-003-64300-01-003

64300-01-002-64300-01-002

64300-01-002-64300-01-002

64300-01-002-64300-01-002

Address
6155 SKY POND DR BLDO0O1

6165 SKY POND DR BLD02

6175 SKY POND DR BLDO03

6185 SKY POND DR BLD04

6205 SKY POND DR BLD05

6215 SKY POND DR BLDO06

6225 SKY POND DR BLDO7

6235 SKY POND DR BLDO08

6245 SKY POND DR BLD09

6255 SKY POND DR BLD10

6265 SKY POND DR BLD11
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August 01, 2018 - August 31, 2018

Contractor
Bryan Construction, Inc

Bryan Construction, Inc

Bryan Construction, Inc

Bryan Construction, Inc

Bryan Construction, Inc

Bryan Construction, Inc

Bryan Construction, Inc

Bryan Construction, Inc

Bryan Construction, Inc

Bryan Construction, Inc

Bryan Construction, Inc

Issue Date
08/20/2018

08/20/2018

08/20/2018

08/20/2018

08/20/2018

08/20/2018

08/20/2018

08/20/2018

08/20/2018

08/20/2018

08/20/2018

No of DU's
30

15

15

30

30

30

15

15

30

15

15



'- Development Center New Residential Dwelling Permits Issued
N Sutcing Dvision August 01, 2018 - August 31, 2018

City of Loveland

Loveland, CO 80537

Permit Type Permit # Permit Name Parcel Address Contractor Issue Date No of DU's
New - Multi-Family 3 or More = BP-18-01205 The Flats at 624V-01-001-85094-95-001 4760 HAHNS PEAK DR BLG8 Landmark Construction Solution 08/03/2018 10
Dwelling Units Centerra Building 8

# of Permits 12 # of Dwelling Units 250
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